

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-366 Version: 1 Name: A&E Imperst Fund

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 4/24/2012 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 6/1/2012

Title: From, Director, Department of Administrative Services, requesting authorization to create an imprest

fund for Department of Administrative Services-Facilities management Division, Architecture,

Engineering, and Environmental Services Section.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Fiscal Note, 4. Audio FA 05/17/12, 5. CB Resolution, 6. File No. 12-366

Ordinance Publication.pdf, 7. File No. 12-366 Engrossed.pdf, 8. Publication Proof

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/1/2012	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
5/24/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
5/17/2012	1	Finance and Audit Committee	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/1/2012	1	Board Chairman	ASSIGNED	

From, Director, Department of Administrative Services, requesting authorization to create an imprest fund for Department of Administrative Services-Facilities management Division, Architecture, Engineering, and Environmental Services Section.

[Enter body here]